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REMOVE ALL DRACEANA

REPLICATE FOR REAR
CUL DE SAC

(8) Silver Buttonwood

(9) Silver Buttonwood

(10) Silver Buttonwood

(8) Silver Buttonwood

(194) Seasonal Annuals

(22) Gold Capella Arboricola

(17) Compact Bougainvillea(14) Nora Grant Pink Ixora

(12) Gold Capella Arboricola

(5) Slash Pine

(2) Sea Grape
(24) Small Leaf Clusia

(2) Sea Grape

(3) Slash Pine

(1) Sea Grape

(2) Slash Pine

(26) Small Leaf Clusia

(4) Slash Pine

(20) Small Leaf Clusia

(37) Compact Bougainvillea

(14) Petra Croton
(65) Big Blue Lilyturf

(569 sf) Floritam

(3) Royal Poinciana

(14) Silver Buttonwood

15 GAL.
15 GAL.

15 GAL.

(14) Green Island Ficus

(3) Florida Royal Palm

(3) Foxtail Palm

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT CAL SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

TREES
5 Sea Grape Coccoloba uvifera 45g 2" cal. min. Native
3 Royal Poinciana Delonix regia 100g 4" cal 16-18` OA
14 Slash Pine Pinus elliottii densa 65g 4" cal 14-16` OA Native
3 Florida Royal Palm Roystonea elata F.G. 7-8` GW Native
3 Foxtail Palm Wodyetia bifurcata F.G. 24-26` OA

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

SHRUBS
54 Compact Bougainvillea Bougainvillea x 'Helen Johnson' 03g
70 Small Leaf Clusia Clusia guttifera 15g 36" OA
14 Petra Croton Codiaeum variegatum 'Petra' 07g
49 Silver Buttonwood Conocarpus erectus f. sericeus 07g Native
14 Green Island Ficus Ficus microcarpa 'Green Island' 03g
14 Nora Grant Pink Ixora Ixora coccinea 'Nora Grant' 03g
34 Gold Capella Arboricola Schefflera arboricola 'Gold Capella' 03g

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT NATIVE SPACING REMARKS

SHRUB AREAS
194 Seasonal Annuals Annuals Seasonal 6" Pot 12" o.c.
65 Big Blue Lilyturf Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' 01g 24" o.c.

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME UNITS SIZE DEPTH SPACING REMARKS

MULCH
2,796 sf Coco Brown Mulch MULCH Coco Brown SF

SOD
569 sf Floritam SOD SF

PLANT SCHEDULE ENTRY
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QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT CAL SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

TREES
3 Christmas Palm Adonidia merrillii Existing on Site Relocated from median
3 Queen's Crape Myrtle Lagerstroemia speciosa 45g 2.5" cal 12-14` OA
3 Cattley Guava Psidium littorale 45g 10-12` OA Multi-stem
4 Florida Royal Palm Roystonea elata F.G. 7-8` GW Native
8 Foxtail Palm Wodyetia bifurcata F.G. 24-26` OA

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

SHRUBS
182 Compact Bougainvillea Bougainvillea x 'Helen Johnson' 03g
207 Red Tip Coco Plum Chrysobalanus icaco 'Red Tip' 07g Native
82 Small Leaf Clusia Clusia guttifera 03g
13 Petra Croton Codiaeum variegatum 'Petra' 07g
63 Green Island Ficus Ficus microcarpa 'Green Island' 03g
12 Nora Grant Pink Ixora Ixora coccinea 'Nora Grant' 03g
135 Pink Muhly Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris 03g Native
26 Boston Fern Nephrolepis exaltata 'Bostoniensis' 03g
10 Pringles Podocarpus Podocarpus macrophyllus 'Pringles' 03g
20 Green Arboricola Schefflera arboricola 07g
95 Gold Capella Arboricola Schefflera arboricola 'Gold Capella' 03g

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT NATIVE SPACING REMARKS

SHRUB AREAS
303 Emerald Blanket Carissa Carissa macrocarpa 'Emerald Blanket' 03g 24" o.c.
179 Big Blue Lilyturf Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' 01g 24" o.c.

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME UNITS SIZE DEPTH SPACING REMARKS

MULCH
7,788 sf Coco Brown Mulch MULCH Coco Brown SF

ROCK
229 sf River Rock Aggregate SF 2-3"
409 sf Rip Rap Rip Rap SF 3-5"

SOD
1,581 sf Floritam SOD SF

PLANT SCHEDULE AMENTIY AREA

REMOVE PALMS/ TREES
REMOVE EX. PALMS
RELOCATE XMAS PALMS

RELOCATED XMAS PALMS

REMOVE TREES

REMOVE EXISTING MATERIAL
RETAIN PALM TREE

(409 sf) Rip Rap
(124 sf) River Rock

(12) Nora Grant Pink Ixora

(61) Red Tip Coco Plum
(23) Compact Bougainvillea

(16) Compact Bougainvillea

(13) Petra Croton
(26) Boston Fern

(52) Big Blue Lilyturf

(81) Small Leaf Clusia

(11) Compact Bougainvillea
(48) Red Tip Coco Plum

(27) Pink Muhly Grass

(4) Florida Royal Palm
(3) Queen's Crape Myrtle

(1,581 sf) Floritam

(10) Pringles Podocarpus
(105 sf) River Rock

(27) Pink Muhly Grass

(63) Red Tip Coco Plum

(35) Pink Muhly Grass

(34) Compact Bougainvillea

(34) Gold Capella Arboricola

(21) Pink Muhly Grass

(80) Emerald Blanket Carissa

(37) Big Blue Lilyturf

(54) Big Blue Lilyturf

3 GAL.(18) Pink Muhly Grass

(19) Gold Capella Arboricola

(35) Emerald Blanket Carissa

(3) Cattley Guava
(20) Green Arboricola

(17) Red Tip Coco Plum

(32) Gold Capella Arboricola

(17) Compact Bougainvillea
(36) Big Blue Lilyturf

(10) Gold Capella Arboricola

(14) Compact Bougainvillea

(10) Gold Capella Arboricola
(7) Pink Muhly Grass

(11) Compact Bougainvillea

(18) Red Tip Coco Plum

(11) Compact Bougainvillea

(33) Green Island Ficus

(59) Compact Bougainvillea

(30) Green Island Ficus

(3) Foxtail Palm

(2) Foxtail Palm

(3) Foxtail Palm
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(23) Slash Pine

(10) Slash Pine

(3) Sea Grape

(49) Cabbage Palmetto

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT CAL SIZE NATIVE

TREES
3 Sea Grape Coccoloba uvifera 45g 2" cal. min. Native
23 Slash Pine Pinus elliottii densa 15g 1-1.5" cal 6-7` OA Native
10 Slash Pine Pinus elliottii densa 65g 4" cal 14-16` OA Native
49 Cabbage Palmetto Sabal palmetto F.G. 12-18` OA

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME UNITS SIZE DEPTH SPACING

MULCH
16,681 sf Pine Straw Mulch MULCH Pine Straw SF

PLANT SCHEDULE PRESERVE AREA

CLIENT INFO
JONATHAN HARBOR
HOA

R
EG

. L
A 

##
##

##
#

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E 

AR
C

H
IT

EC
T

0  8 16 32

1/16" = 1'-0"

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
AT

E
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

FO
R

T 
M

YE
R

S,
 F

LO
R

ID
A

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E 

PL
AN

L1-03

JO
N

AT
H

AN
 H

AR
BO

R

C
:\U

se
rs

\b
m

cf
al

l\M
y 

Sh
ar

eS
yn

c\
D

es
ig

n\
Jo

na
th

an
 H

ar
bo

r\D
ra

w
in

gs
 B

y:
 B

M
cF

al
l 1

1/
14

/2
4 

1:
53

 P
M

58
80

 S
ta

le
y 

R
oa

d 
| F

or
t M

ye
rs

, F
L 

33
90

5
W

W
W

.J
U

N
IP

ER
LA

N
D

SC
AP

IN
G

.C
O

M
 | 

23
9-

56
1-

59
80

R
eg

. L
A 

66
67

39
2

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E 

EN
H

AN
C

EM
EN

T
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



(97) Emerald Blanket Carissa

(124) Big Blue Lilyturf

(26) Boston Fern

(19) Petra Croton
(34) Compact Bougainvillea

(50) Nora Grant Pink Ixora

(58) Red Tip Coco Plum

(31) Compact Bougainvillea
(31) Petra Croton

(35) Boston Fern

(22) Petra Croton
(16) Compact Bougainvillea

(89) Big Blue Lilyturf

(31) Green Island Ficus

(37) Green Island Ficus

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT NATIVE REMARKS

SHRUBS
81 Compact Bougainvillea Bougainvillea x 'Helen Johnson' 03g
58 Red Tip Coco Plum Chrysobalanus icaco 'Red Tip' 07g Native
72 Petra Croton Codiaeum variegatum 'Petra' 07g
68 Green Island Ficus Ficus microcarpa 'Green Island' 03g
50 Nora Grant Pink Ixora Ixora coccinea 'Nora Grant' 03g
61 Boston Fern Nephrolepis exaltata 'Bostoniensis' 03g

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT SPACING REMARKS

SHRUB AREAS
97 Emerald Blanket Carissa Carissa macrocarpa 'Emerald Blanket' 03g 24" o.c.
213 Big Blue Lilyturf Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' 01g 24" o.c.

QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME UNITS DEPTH SPACING REMARKS

MULCH
4,413 sf Coco Brown Mulch MULCH Coco Brown SF

PLANT SCHEDULE REAR PLANTER

SYMBOL QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT CAL SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

TREES

6 Christmas Palm Adonidia merrillii Existing on Site Relocated from median

8 Sea Grape Coccoloba uvifera 45g 2" cal. min. Native

3 Royal Poinciana Delonix regia 100g 4" cal 16-18` OA

3 Queen's Crape Myrtle Lagerstroemia speciosa 45g 2.5" cal 12-14` OA

23 Slash Pine Pinus elliottii densa 15g 1-1.5" cal 6-7` OA Native

24 Slash Pine Pinus elliottii densa 65g 4" cal 14-16` OA Native

3 Cattley Guava Psidium littorale 45g 10-12` OA Multi-stem

7 Florida Royal Palm Roystonea elata F.G. 7-8` GW Native

97 Cabbage Palmetto Sabal palmetto F.G. 12-18` OA

3 Montgomery Palm Veitchia arecina F.G. 16-18` OA

11 Foxtail Palm Wodyetia bifurcata F.G. 24-26` OA

SYMBOL QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT SIZE NATIVE REMARKS

SHRUBS

379 Compact Bougainvillea Bougainvillea x 'Helen Johnson' 03g

343 Red Tip Coco Plum Chrysobalanus icaco 'Red Tip' 07g Native

164 Small Leaf Clusia Clusia guttifera 03g

70 Small Leaf Clusia Clusia guttifera 15g 36" OA

112 Petra Croton Codiaeum variegatum 'Petra' 07g

49 Silver Buttonwood Conocarpus erectus f. sericeus 07g Native

145 Green Island Ficus Ficus microcarpa 'Green Island' 03g

88 Nora Grant Pink Ixora Ixora coccinea 'Nora Grant' 03g

135 Pink Muhly Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris 03g Native

113 Boston Fern Nephrolepis exaltata 'Bostoniensis' 03g

10 Pringles Podocarpus Podocarpus macrophyllus 'Pringles' 03g

20 Green Arboricola Schefflera arboricola 07g

171 Gold Capella Arboricola Schefflera arboricola 'Gold Capella' 03g

SYMBOL QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME CONT NATIVE SPACING REMARKS

SHRUB AREAS
194 Seasonal Annuals Annuals Seasonal 6" Pot 12" o.c.

427 Emerald Blanket Carissa Carissa macrocarpa 'Emerald Blanket' 03g 24" o.c.

545 Big Blue Lilyturf Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' 01g 24" o.c.

SYMBOL QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME UNITS SIZE DEPTH SPACING REMARKS

MULCH
18,309 sf Coco Brown Mulch MULCH Coco Brown SF

16,681 sf Pine Straw Mulch MULCH Pine Straw SF

ROCK
229 sf River Rock Aggregate SF 2-3"

409 sf Rip Rap Rip Rap SF 3-5"

SOD
2,150 sf Floritam SOD SF

PLANT SCHEDULE
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CLIENT INFO
JONATHAN HARBOR
HOA

Seagrape

Poinciana.Royal2

South Florida Slash Pine

Crape Myrtle.Queens

Cattley Guava

Cabbage Palm4

Clusia.7 gal.

Buttonwood.Silver1

Cocoplum.15g

Bougainvillea.Helen Johnson

Croton.petra

Arboricola.Capella

Arboricola.Green2

Pink Muhly Grass2

Carissa.Emerald blanket2
Liriope.Big Blue.group

boston fern

Ixora.nora grant.3g

Podocarpus.Hedge

Royal Palm.FF Foxtail Palm

Ficus.Green Island


	Sheets and Views
	L0-00 COVER SHEET
	L1-01 LANDSCAPE PLAN
	L1-02 LANDSCAPE PLAN
	L1-03 LANDSCAPE PLAN
	L1-04 LANDSCAPE PLAN
	L1-05 PLANT PHOTOS


